## L06000008720

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

900063953069

01/18/06--010??- 020 \*\*160.00

FILED

06 JAN 18 PH 2: 38

SECTIONION TAIL

SECTIONION TO THE SECTIONION TO THE SECTION TO THE S

JAN 25 2006

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJ	ecr.	Milvian Sa	alons, L.L.C.	
DC DG		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		Milvian	Ines Chapman	
			Name of Person)	
		Milvian	Salons, L.L.C.	
		(	Firm/Company)	
		153	5 Eddy St.	
			(Address)	
		Merritt Isla	and, FL 32952-5	732
			/State and Zip Code)	
For fir	dha information	concerning this matter, please	cell:	
FOI IU	ther morniadon o	concerning this matter, prease	can.	
	Milvian Cha		at ( 321 ) 449-9 (Area Code & Daytime T	9316
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address  Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns : Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:	
Milviar	n Salons, L.L.C.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,	, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Milvian Salons, LLC 1535 Eddy St Merritt Island, FL 32952-5732	Milvian Salons, LLC 1535 Eddy St Merritt Island, FL 32952-5732	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address o		
Milvi	ian Chapman ASSI	
	Name  35 Eddy St  Treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  Signed ## 32952-5732	LEO
153	35 Eddy St	·
Florida str	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	3idild, FL 0202 0702	
•	State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Manage		Name and Address:			
MGRM		Milvian Ines Chapman			
INCINI	<del></del>	1535 Eddy St.			
		Merritt Island, FL 32952-5732			
-			<del></del>		
			-		
1.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1	_				
(Use attachment in ARTICLE V: Effective of (If an effective date is list to or 90 days after the date)	late, if other than the dated, the date must be sp	e of filing:January 17, 2006 ( ecific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIOI		
<u>required</u> sic	ENATURE:	<i>4</i> ~→			
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.			
	(In accordance with section	1 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SEC:	06 JAN	
	Milvia	n Ines Chapman	LIASSE	=	<u> </u>
		or printed name of signee	SEE,	JAN 18 PM	ED
Filing Fees:			FLOA	₩.	)
	ee for Articles of Organiza	tion and Designation	AIDA	ၾ	

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)